
ID Start time Completion time Full Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number Prime and/or Sub (you may check more than one)

Your Discipline or Areas 

of Expertise

1 8/30/22 9:45:09 8/30/22 9:45:54 Maritoni Maravilla Alameda County Public Works Agency maritoni@acpwa.org 510-670-6550 N/A;

2 8/30/22, 9:49:47 8/30/2022, 10:15:27 Vinh Truong

3 8/30/22 9:56:49 8/30/22 9:57:34 Fernando Pacheco Redgwick Construction Company estimating@redgwick.com 5107921727 Prime; Grading & Paving

4 8/30/2022, 9:57:02 8/30/2022, 10:15:15 Chantelle Limnios NCECI climnios@nceci.info

5 8/30/22 9:57:42 8/30/22 9:59:34 Aaron Lewetzon McGuire and Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com 510-632-7676 Prime;

Demo, Grading, Paving, 

Landscape, Utilities, and 

Irrigation

6 8/30/22 9:56:13 8/30/22 9:59:54 Djiatcha Anne Tripoli Rays Electric anne@rayselectric.net (510) 577-7700 Prime; General Engineering

7 8/30/2022, 9:59:36 8/30/2022, 10:14:34 Tina (IGP)

8 8/30/22 10:01:15 8/30/22 10:02:12 Robert Rosas Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. rrosas@baycities.us 925-446-6058 Prime;

General Civil 

Engineering Contractor

9 8/30/22 10:01:11 8/30/22 10:02:19 Samim Shakoori JJR Construction, Inc samim@jjrconstruction.com 650-554-1216 Prime;Sub; Concrete 

10 8/30/22 10:02:21 8/30/22 10:03:08 Carlos Raposo JJR Construction, Inc carlos@jjrconstruction.com 650-343-6109 Prime;Sub; Concrete

11 8/30/2022, 10:01:37 8/30/2022, 10:14:34 NICK LENON RAYS ELECTRIC (Guest)

12 8/30/22 10:01:39 8/30/22 10:03:25 John Sposeto Sposet Engineering, Inc johns@sposetoengineering.com 925-443-4200 Prime; Concrete & Asphalt

13 8/30/22 10:03:36 8/30/22 10:04:03 Kyle Carbert ACPWA kylec@acpwa.org 510-670-6694 N/A;

14 8/30/22 10:03:12 8/30/22 10:04:15 Jordan Muller FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. jamuller@vc-inc.net 925-245-1300 Prime;

General Contractor 

Specializing in Concrete 

Construction

15 8/30/22 10:03:22 8/30/22 10:04:24 Randy Hall Robert A. Bothman, Inc estimating@bothman.com (408) 279-2277 Prime; Site Construction

16 8/30/22 10:03:30 8/30/22 10:04:36 Chris Jordan GRADETECH INC GRADETINC@SBCGLOBAL.NET 5107330390 Prime;

GENERAL CIVIL 

CONTRACTOR GRADING 

PAVING CONCRETE & 

UTILTIES 

17 8/30/22 10:07:59 8/30/22 10:09:44 Bryan Holm Cazadoro Construction Inc bholm@cazadoro.com 4155001109 Prime; General Contractor 

18 8/30/22 10:01:40 8/30/22 10:11:58 Philip Lang Alameda County Public Works Businessoutreach@ACPWA.org 5105938181 N/A; Business outreach
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